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В я и - 17:30,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 10 1 20 20 30

2 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 3 6 2 20 20 29

3 14  13.03.1999 10014629200 2 3 4 3 20 20 29

4 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 3 5 6 20 20 28

5 47  08.07.1996 10009194772 1 5 1 7 20 20 27

6 17  27.07.1999 10014630008 5 1 12 20 20 26

7 51  25.01.1994 10007896588 5 20 20 20 25

8 10  08.08.1998 10010168412 1 3 5 20 20 24

9 60  13.01.1997 10010177708 5 2 18 0 7

10 57  30.06.1995 10009050181 3 2 4 0 5

11 20  15.05.2000 10023524201 2 9 0 2

12 41  - 15.01.1997 10009048363 2 14 0 2

13 104  21.11.1997 0 2 16 0 2

14 23  13.06.2001 10036019316 1 13 0 1

15 44  04.01.1999 10034980507 8 0 0

16 108  00.00.1995 0 10 0 0

17 54  21.04.1995 10009026539 11 0 0

18 70  - 04.03.1997 10009046747 17 0 0

19 82  07.05.1999 10015901617 15 20 -20 -20

20 79  30.06.1997 10034929882 19 20 -20 -20
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В я и - 17:49,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 2 5 4 3 20 20 31

2 15  14.01.1999 10015314361 3 3 1 2 4 20 20 29

3 9  23.03.1998 10010880754 6 2 20 20 26

4 11  04.03.1998 10015769150 5 1 6 20 20 26

5 58  03.07.1994 10007891336 5 14 20 20 25

6 48  09.05.1994 10007898713 2 13 20 20 22

7 55  21.07.1994 10009492240 2 16 20 20 22

8 42  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 1 9 20 20 21

9 24  23.12.2001 10036020932 10 1 0 10

10 8  05.11.1993 10007895073 1 5 3 5 0 9

11 45  29.01.1995 10009046545 5 12 0 5

12 77  08.01.1992 10006795337 3 8 0 3

13 61  16.08.1995 10009032805 2 15 0 2

14 52  12.01.1999 10034909775 1 11 0 1

15 109  00.00.1993 0 7 0 0

16 21   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 10 0 0

17 18  15.04.2000 10034936653 3 2 17 20 -20 -15

18 80  21.03.1998 10010168008 19 20 -20 -20

19 105  24.03.1997 0 18 40 -40 -40

102  10.02.1997 0 20 -20

73  18.08.1999 0
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В я и - 17:30,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 59  02.12.1994 10009033209 5 3 4 3 20 20 32

2 12  28.01.1998 10010165277 1 10 1 20 20 31

3 19  06.01.2000 10023524100 2 2 3 5 20 20 27

4 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 5 2 13 20 20 27

5 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 3 3 15 20 20 26

6 53  01.04.1998 10015958605 3 2 4 20 20 25

7 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 1 1 1 7 20 20 23

8 56  09.06.1996 10009166682 2 6 20 20 22

9 69  02.06.1997 10009737568 5 2 6 2 0 13

10 46  06.03.1989 10005408742 1 5 17 0 6

11 43  27.03.1994 10009321882 5 18 0 5

12 16  24.05.1999 10015265659 8 0 0

13 40  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 9 0 0

14 107  - 12.11.1990 0 10 0 0

15 76  05.05.1991 0 11 0 0

16 50  06.03.1992 10006656406 12 0 0

17 78  19.05.1998 10010880855 14 0 0

18 22  09.08.2001 10036019215 16 0 0

103  27.05.1997 0 40 -40 -40

81  21.03.1998 10034962218 20 -20 -20
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 2 2 1 2 5 5 10 1 0 27

2 56  09.06.1996 10009166682 5 5 20 20 25

3 19  06.01.2000 10023524100 3 6 20 20 23

4 10  08.08.1998 10010168412 1 2 11 20 20 23

5 53  01.04.1998 10015958605 1 24 20 20 21

6 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 5 3 2 1 1 2 10 14

7 47  08.07.1996 10009194772 5 3 3 21 11

8 55  21.07.1994 10009492240 5 5 17 10

9 58  03.07.1994 10007891336 3 6 2 9

10 59  02.12.1994 10009033209 5 1 16 6

11 15  14.01.1999 10015314361 1 4 3 5

12 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 1 3 12 4

13 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 3 14 3

14 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 3 19 3

15 17  27.07.1999 10014630008 2 4 2

16 12  28.01.1998 10010165277 2 9 2

17 11  04.03.1998 10015769150 2 20 2

18 14  13.03.1999 10014629200 7 0

19 9  23.03.1998 10010880754 8 0

20 48  09.05.1994 10007898713 13 0

21 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 15 0

22 42  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 18 0

23 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 22 0

24 51  25.01.1994 10007896588 23 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0  +  -

 28.07.1999 10014629705

 16.11.2000 10015267578

 - 08.01.1997 10009045333

 21.04.1994 10007739974

 15.08.2000 10034955245

 25.08.2001 10036017393

 05.08.1994 10008946717

 14.05.1999 10014629604

 - . 07.04.1995 10008676228

 - . 05.06.1998 10010179021

 - 21.05.1995 10007740277

 07.03.1985 10007740277

 - 12.01.1998 10010880653

 - 05.07.1997 10009721505

 22.07.1996 10009118263

 03.01.1999 0

 04.11.1999 10023524908

 06.08.1998 0

 00.00.1999 0

 00.00.1993 0

 00.00.1996 0

 00.00.1998 0

 16.05.1999 0

 26.04.1997 0
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-40
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40

60 -60
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1 255 10
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19 3 2 1 2 2

4 201 1 2
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18 1 5 5

7 20 -112 2
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17 2 3
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В я и - 19:09,1 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

 15.06.2001 10036017494

 04.10.2001 10036017595

 16.07.2001 10036070644

 28.01.2002 10036018306

 14.06.2002 10036081455

 16.11.2003 10054263400

 17.10.2000 10034916647

 26.02.2003 0

 10.06.2003 0

 05.05.2002 0

 20.03.2003 0

 06.06.2004 0

2 20 -146

6

16

6 40 -35

5

12 5

4 81 24 10 1 2 1 1

5 1233 6 2 3 2 2

1 212 10

25

2 5 1 3 5

3

-

1 4 3 5 5 3 5 4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 25  25.01.2002 10036018912 3 5 5 3 10 1 40 40 66

2 27  01.08.2002 10036018609 1 5 2 3 2 3 1 8 40 40 57

3 26  03.06.2002 10036019013 5 3 5 2 4 40 40 55

4 30  26.02.2003 10036092468 5 3 1 5 2 2 5 18

5 84  24.10.2001 0 6 2 6

6 31  13.03.2003 10036092569 2 1 7 3

7 36  09.02.2004 10065490744 9 0

8 28  07.12.2002 10036013858 10 0

9 49  08.03.2001 10036054274 2 2 1 3 5 14 20 -20 -7

10 29  02.07.2002 10036092771 1 2 1 4 3 20 -20 -12

11 32  07.05.2003 10036092872 1 6 20 -20 -19

12 38  15.07.2004 10065490643 11 20 -20 -20

13 39  13.11.2004 10065490441 15 20 -20 -20

14 33  24.02.2003 10065490946 12 40 -40 -40

15 87  21.04.2002 0 13 60 -60 -60

74   05.10.2001 10036045887 80 -80 -80

34  13.07.2003 10065490845 80 -80 -80

71  04.08.2001 0 40 -40 -40

83  26.12.2000 0 3 20 -20 -17

85  15.05.2001 0 0 0

72  08.08.2001 0 40 -40 -40

88  26.07.2003 0 20 -20 -20

37  26.06.2004 10034929579 20 -20 -20

35  04.08.2003 10065491047 20 -20 -20

86  15.03.2002 0 20 -20 -20

106  28.02.2001 0 20 -20 -20

30   -  (    )

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

А  Ч А  
1 Э

 4 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
50,44



4-7 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

120  12 /  
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 3 1 2 1 5 1 17 20 20 33

2 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 2 2 3 5 3 5 2 10 1 0 32

3 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 5 5 2 4 20 20 32

4 19  06.01.2000 10023524100 5 5 2 6 20 20 32

5 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 2 3 1 23 20 20 26

6 55  21.07.1994 10009492240 3 1 5 20 20 24

7 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 5 3 2 9 0 10

8 10  08.08.1998 10010168412 1 5 2 2 15 0 10

9 11  04.03.1998 10015769150 2 6 2 0 8

10 47  08.07.1996 10009194772 5 1 10 0 6

11 15  14.01.1999 10015314361 4 3 0 4

12 9  23.03.1998 10010880754 3 1 11 0 4

13 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 1 3 12 0 4

14 58  03.07.1994 10007891336 3 13 0 3

15 59  02.12.1994 10009033209 3 16 0 3

16 12  28.01.1998 10010165277 1 20 0 1

17 51  25.01.1994 10007896588 1 21 0 1

18 56  09.06.1996 10009166682 7 0 0

19 48  09.05.1994 10007898713 8 0 0

20 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 14 0 0

21 42  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 3 22 20 -20 -17

22 14  13.03.1999 10014629200 19 20 -20 -20

23 53  01.04.1998 10015958605 5 2 18 40 -40 -33

17  27.07.1999 10014630008
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0  +  -

 28.07.1999 10014629705

 16.11.2000 10015267578

 - . 07.04.1995 10008676228

 - . 05.06.1998 10010179021

 05.08.1994 10008946717

 14.05.1999 10014629604

 - 08.01.1997 10009045333

 21.04.1994 10007739974

 - 21.05.1995 10007740277

 07.03.1985 10007740277

 - 12.01.1998 10010880653

 - 05.07.1997 10009721505

 15.08.2000 10034955245

 25.08.2001 10036017393
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1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

 14.06.2002 10036081455

 16.11.2003 10054263400

 15.06.2001 10036017494

 04.10.2001 10036017595

 16.07.2001 10036070644

 28.01.2002 10036018306

 17.10.2000 10034916647

 26.02.2003 0

 20.03.2003 0

 06.06.2004 0

 10.06.2003 0

 05.05.2002 0
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В я и - 26:47,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 25  25.01.2002 10036018912 3 3 2 5 2 2 10 1 40 40 67

2 29  02.07.2002 10036092771 1 3 3 2 4 40 40 49

3 27  01.08.2002 10036018609 1 2 1 5 19 40 40 49

4 26  03.06.2002 10036019013 5 5 1 5 3 8 20 20 39

5 30  26.02.2003 10036092468 5 3 2 1 5 20 20 31

6 31  13.03.2003 10036092569 2 11 20 20 22

7 36  09.02.2004 10065490744 7 20 20 20

8 84  24.10.2001 0 5 6 2 11

9 49  08.03.2001 10036054274 5 3 1 9 9

10 28  07.12.2002 10036013858 3 1 2 22 6

11 83  26.12.2000 0 4 3 4

12 85  15.05.2001 0 2 24 2

13 106  28.02.2001 0 1 17 1

14 37  26.06.2004 10034929579 6 0

15 32  07.05.2003 10036092872 10 0

16 38  15.07.2004 10065490643 12 0

17 34  13.07.2003 10065490845 13 0

18 39  13.11.2004 10065490441 14 0

19 74   05.10.2001 10036045887 15 0

20 71  04.08.2001 0 16 0

21 35  04.08.2003 10065491047 18 0

22 72  08.08.2001 0 20 0

23 33  24.02.2003 10065490946 21 0

24 86  15.03.2002 0 23 0

25 87  21.04.2002 0 25 20 -20 -20

88  26.07.2003 0

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 46  06.03.1989 10005408742 5 5 5 10 1 25

2 57  30.06.1995 10009050181 3 5 5 3 2 4 18

3 18  15.04.2000 10034936653 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 4 3 17

4 22  09.08.2001 10036019215 5 3 5 3 9 16

5 69  02.06.1997 10009737568 3 3 1 6 2 13

6 107  - 12.11.1990 0 5 3 2 16 10

7 20  15.05.2000 10023524201 1 2 5 8 8

8 16  24.05.1999 10015265659 3 1 1 6 5

9 40  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 3 2 7 5

10 50  06.03.1992 10006656406 5 12 5

11 23  13.06.2001 10036019316 5 20 5

12 45  29.01.1995 10009046545 1 2 17 3

13 43  27.03.1994 10009321882 3 19 3

14 44  04.01.1999 10034980507 3 21 3

15 109  00.00.1993 0 2 10 2

16 8  05.11.1993 10007895073 2 11 2

17 21   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 5 0

18 77  08.01.1992 10006795337 13 0

19 60  13.01.1997 10010177708 14 0

20 70  - 04.03.1997 10009046747 15 0

21 24  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 18 0

22 61  16.08.1995 10009032805 22 0

23 52  12.01.1999 10034909775 23 0

24 41  - 15.01.1997 10009048363 1 24 60 -60 -59

25 104  21.11.1997 0 1 25 60 -60 -59

26 76  05.05.1991 0 1 26 80 -80 -79

108  00.00.1995 0 20 -20 -20

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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№ - Ф я  И я Ф  
я UCI ID 125 250 325 500 625 . -

91  07.01.1996 10009044727 10,86 17,98 24,50 31,07

89  - 08.05.1992 10007271142 7,12 6,52 6,57

90  08.03.1989 10006065817 13,09

95  12.03.2003 0 11,44 18,86 25,69 32,56

93  12.07.1998 10011220658 7,43 6,83 6,88

92  27.05.1999 10015267477 13,70

96  02.03.2003 0 11,81 19,90 27,65 35,50 43,77 52,353

97  25.09.2002 0 8,09 7,75 7,85 8,27 8,58

99  21.11.2002 0 15,60 16,86

98  03.04.2003 0

65  - 14.03.2002 0 12,07 19,98 27,51 35,07 42,63 50,379

66  - 01.08.2003 0 7,91 7,53 7,56 7,57 7,75

64  - 10.05.2000 0 15,09 15,31

62  - 18.12.2003 0 13,24 22,06 30,68 39,54

68  - 01.08.2000 0 8,82 8,63 8,86

17,48

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , 1 . -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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№ - Ф я  И я Ф  
я UCI ID 125 250 325 500 625 . -

91  07.01.1996 10009044727 10,87 17,91 24,36 30,91 37,46 44,289

89  - 08.05.1992 10007271142 7,03 6,46 6,55 6,55 6,83

90  08.03.1989 10006065817 13,00 13,38

95  12.03.2003 0 11,51 18,94 25,72 32,52 39,47 46,711

93  12.07.1998 10011220658 7,43 6,77 6,81 6,95 7,24

92  27.05.1999 10015267477 13,58 14,19

96  02.03.2003 0 11,84 19,94 27,63 35,49 43,60 51,965

97  25.09.2002 0 8,10 7,69 7,87 8,11 8,36

98  03.04.2003 0 15,56 16,47

99  21.11.2002 0

65  - 14.03.2002 0 12,43 20,01 27,52 35,08 42,77 50,561

66  - 01.08.2003 0 7,59 7,50 7,56 7,69 7,79

64  - 10.05.2000 0 15,06 15,48

62  - 18.12.2003 0 13,31 22,15 30,81 39,66

68  - 01.08.2000 0 8,84 8,66 8,85

17,51

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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№ - Ф я  И я Ф  
я UCI ID 125 250 325 500 625 . -

91  07.01.1996 10009044727 10,94 18,10 24,62 31,25 38,09 45,037

89  - 08.05.1992 10007271142 7,16 6,52 6,63 6,84 6,95

90  08.03.1989 10006065817 13,15 13,79

95  12.03.2003 0 11,52 18,93 25,73 32,58 39,58 46,802

93  12.07.1998 10011220658 7,41 6,80 6,85 7,00 7,22

92  27.05.1999 10015267477 13,65 14,22

96  02.03.2003 0 11,87 19,98 27,72 35,65 43,83 52,278

97  25.09.2002 0 8,11 7,74 7,93 8,18 8,45

98  03.04.2003 0 15,67 16,63

99  21.11.2002 0

65  - 14.03.2002 0 11,92 19,75 27,15 34,76 42,53 50,491

66  - 01.08.2003 0 7,83 7,40 7,62 7,77 7,96

64  - 10.05.2000 0 15,02 15,73

68  - 01.08.2000 0 14,44 23,27 31,97 40,68

62  - 18.12.2003 0 8,83 8,71 8,70

17,41

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , 1 . -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

5 44,25

2 57,69
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В я и - 34:13,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 11  04.03.1998 10015769150 2 5 6 2 20 20 33

2 51  25.01.1994 10007896588 2 2 5 10 20 20 29

3 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 3 3 2 4 20 20 28

4 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 3 3 17 20 20 26

5 10  08.08.1998 10010168412 1 1 1 2 6 20 20 25

6 56  09.06.1996 10009166682 5 2 5 5 12 17

7 59  02.12.1994 10009033209 5 5 5 16 15

8 58  03.07.1994 10007891336 2 1 2 5 4 3 14

9 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 10 1 10

10 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 5 1 3 20 9

11 48  - 09.05.1994 10007898713 2 1 3 7 6

12 14  13.03.1999 10014629200 3 2 1 21 6

13 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 5 19 5

14 19  06.01.2000 10023524100 3 1 8 4

15 9  23.03.1998 10010880754 3 13 3

16 47  08.07.1996 10009194772 3 18 3

17 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 5 0

18 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 9 0

19 55  21.07.1994 10009492240 11 0

20 15  14.01.1999 10015314361 14 0

21 53  01.04.1998 10015958605 2 3 1 1 23 20 -20 -13

22 12  28.01.1998 10010165277 1 2 22 20 -20 -17

23 42  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 15 20 -20 -20
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В я и - 31:12,1 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0  +  -

 28.07.1999 10014629705

 16.11.2000 10015267578

 - . 07.04.1995 10008676228

 - . 05.06.1998 10010179021

 05.08.1994 10008946717

 14.05.1999 10014629604

 15.08.2000 10034955245

 25.08.2001 10036017393

 - 08.01.1997 10009045333

 21.04.1994 10007739974

 - 21.05.1995 10007740277

 07.03.1985 10007740277

 - 12.01.1998 10010880653

 - 05.07.1997 10009721505

100

3 Э
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Э°C 22;  991; . 59%

3 2

48,08

-
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я UCI ID

  /

1 1 1 1 3 2 5 1 3 10

-

1 20 51

2

2 3 202 5

3 10 5 2 5 3 5 3 372 5 1 6

25

2

5

17 1

4

62 26

18 2 5 2

1

202 5 3 4 3

7

19 3 1 5 1 183 5

1
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В я и - 19:42,1 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

 15.06.2001 10036017494

 04.10.2001 10036017595

 17.10.2000 10034916647

 26.02.2003 0

 16.07.2001 10036070644

 28.01.2002 10036018306

 14.06.2002 10036081455

 16.11.2003 10054263400

 20.03.2003 0

 06.06.2004 0

 10.06.2003 0

 05.05.2002 0
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я UCI ID
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1 4 5 5 5 3 3 10
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5 1 1 1 23 5 6
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2 16

1 2 106 2 3 2 4
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10 2 3 5 3 14

625 12 3 1
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1 
Э  

 

2 
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3 
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ч

 

1 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 12 1 10 2 17 22

2 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 5 6 6 5 8 3 19

3 10  08.08.1998 10010168412 7 4 3 8 6 5 16

4 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 23 8 3 7 4 15

5 56  09.06.1996 10009166682 10 2 18 5 6 15

6 19  06.01.2000 10023524100 8 3 7 4 14 15

7 11  04.03.1998 10015769150 17 2 9 12 1 14

8 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 12 12 1 1 10 13

9 51  25.01.1994 10007896588 24 17 10 2 10

10 55  21.07.1994 10009492240 3 8 5 6 19 8

11 53  01.04.1998 10015958605 6 5 23 21 6

12 59  02.12.1994 10009033209 1 10 15 4 7 5

13 58  03.07.1994 10007891336 2 9 14 3 8 5

14 47  08.07.1996 10009194772 4 7 1 10 16 5

15 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 13 4 7 18 4

16 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 21 13 2 9 2

17 48  - 09.05.1994 10007898713 20 19 11 0

18 14  13.03.1999 10014629200 18 22 12 0

19 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 14 20 13 0

20 9  23.03.1998 10010880754 19 12 15 0

21 15  14.01.1999 10015314361 11 11 20 0

22 12  28.01.1998 10010165277 16 16 22 0

23 42  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 22 21 23 0

17  27.07.1999 10014630008 15
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 28.07.1999 10014629705

 16.11.2000 10015267578

 - . 07.04.1995 10008676228

 - . 05.06.1998 10010179021

 05.08.1994 10008946717

 14.05.1999 10014629604

 - 08.01.1997 10009045333

 21.04.1994 10007739974

 15.08.2000 10034955245

 25.08.2001 10036017393

 - 21.05.1995 10007740277

 07.03.1985 10007740277

 - 12.01.1998 10010880653

 - 05.07.1997 10009721505

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , 1 . -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

И И  А ИИ

А  А
И  

1

2

3

4 10 2 7 4
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7

3612 12 121 1 1

6 5 23

8 3 4 7 7 4 19
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7 4 8 3 8 3

6 5 5 6
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 15.06.2001 10036017494

 04.10.2001 10036017595

 14.06.2002 10036081455

 16.11.2003 10054263400

 16.07.2001 10036070644

 28.01.2002 10036018306

 17.10.2000 10034916647

 26.02.2003 0

 20.03.2003 0

 06.06.2004 0

 10.06.2003 0

 05.05.2002 0

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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1 4 12 1 10 2 12 1 34

2

5 10 2 8 3 8 3 263

6 8 3 12 1 7 4 27

4 10 7 4 7 4 10 2 24

5

16 6 5 5 6 5 6 166

12 5 6 6 5 6 5 17
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В я и - 35:05,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 18  15.04.2000 10034936653 1 5 2 1 3 2 3 5 10 22

2 69  02.06.1997 10009737568 3 5 5 3 2 7 18

3 46  06.03.1989 10005408742 5 5 5 21 15

4 45  29.01.1995 10009046545 2 3 2 1 2 4 3 14

5 57  30.06.1995 10009050181 3 1 3 6 2 13

6 8  05.11.1993 10007895073 2 10 1 12

7 107  - 12.11.1990 0 5 1 5 6 11

8 20  15.05.2000 10023524201 5 1 3 11 9

9 22  09.08.2001 10036019215 5 2 1 20 8

10 60  13.01.1997 10010177708 3 3 18 6

11 16  24.05.1999 10015265659 2 3 8 5

12 77  08.01.1992 10006795337 1 1 2 4 4

13 41  - 15.01.1997 10009048363 1 2 12 3

14 43  27.03.1994 10009321882 2 5 2

15 76  05.05.1991 0 1 16 1

16 40  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 9 0

17 70  - 04.03.1997 10009046747 17 0

18 61  16.08.1995 10009032805 19 0

19 50  06.03.1992 10006656406 22 0

20 44  04.01.1999 10034980507 15 20 -20 -20

21 21   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 13 40 -40 -40

22 24  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 14 40 -40 -40

23 23  13.06.2001 10036019316 23 40 -40 -40

104  21.11.1997 0 40 -40 -40

52  12.01.1999 10034909775 20 -20 -20

109  00.00.1993 0 20 -20 -20

108  00.00.1995 0
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В я и - 26:40,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 27  01.08.2002 10036018609 3 5 5 1 3 5 6 2 60 60 88

2 26  03.06.2002 10036019013 2 2 3 10 1 60 60 77

3 25  25.01.2002 10036018912 2 1 3 5 1 4 3 60 60 76

4 30  26.02.2003 10036092468 5 2 1 2 5 60 60 70

5 29  02.07.2002 10036092771 2 3 7 40 40 45

6 31  13.03.2003 10036092569 9 40 40 40

7 84  24.10.2001 0 3 5 2 4 20 20 30

8 36  09.02.2004 10065490744 15 20 20 20

9 49  08.03.2001 10036054274 5 5 10 10

10 28  07.12.2002 10036013858 1 1 1 2 8 5

11 32  07.05.2003 10036092872 3 11 3

12 74   05.10.2001 10036045887 3 14 3

13 38  15.07.2004 10065490643 2 17 2

14 39  13.11.2004 10065490441 1 16 1

15 83  26.12.2000 0 6 0

16 106  28.02.2001 0 12 0

17 37  26.06.2004 10034929579 13 0

18 87  21.04.2002 0 18 0

19 71  04.08.2001 0 19 0

20 33  24.02.2003 10065490946 20 0

21 85  15.05.2001 0 25 0

22 34  13.07.2003 10065490845 21 20 -20 -20

23 72  08.08.2001 0 22 20 -20 -20

24 86  15.03.2002 0 23 20 -20 -20

25 88  26.07.2003 0 24 40 -40 -40

35  04.08.2003 10065491047 20 -20 -20
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№
- Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID 100 100 - . -  

1 89  - 08.05.1992 10007271142 4,864 5,037 9,901 72,72

2 90  08.03.1989 10006065817 4,905 5,057 9,962 72,27

3 93  12.07.1998 10011220658 5,102 5,256 10,358 69,51

4 92  27.05.1999 10015267477 5,154 5,344 10,498 68,58

5 91  07.01.1996 10009044727 5,190 5,358 10,548 68,26

6 95  12.03.2003 0 5,413 5,649 11,062 65,09 I

7 64  - 10.05.2000 0 5,712 5,977 11,689 61,60 II

8 98  03.04.2003 0 5,811 5,915 11,726 61,40 II

9 97  25.09.2002 0 5,745 6,007 11,752 61,27 II

10 66  - 01.08.2003 0 5,889 6,146 12,035 59,83 III

11 65  - 14.03.2002 0 5,988 6,376 12,364 58,23 III

12 99  21.11.2002 0 6,025 6,347 12,372 58,20 III

13  05.06.1998 10010179021 6,053 6,330 12,383 58,14 I

14 96  02.03.2003 0 6,101 6,446 12,547 57,38 I 
15 63  - 10.05.2000 0 6,115 6,474 12,589 57,19 I 
16 62  - 18.12.2003 0 6,534 6,891 13,425 53,63 II

17 68  - 01.08.2000 0 6,548 6,959 13,507 53,31 III

18 67  - 11.05.2001 0 6,944 7,221 14,165 50,83 I 
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